
1+13 2+12

6+8 19-5 7+7

1+11 5+7 9+3 15-1 2+10 6+6 3+9

12+0 15-3 20-8 20-6

0+14

16-4 17-5

3+11 8+6 17-3 14-0

0+12

9+5 4+10

3+9 7+5 10+2 18-4 4+8 8+4 11+1

13-1 18-6 21-9 5+9 14-2 19-7 12-0

８×８

４×６ 19+5 ８×３

15+9 ２×６ 32-8 19+5 20+4

28-4 23+1 21+3 8+8+8

６×２

27-3

7+7+10

5+9+10

10+10+4

7+8+9

６×４

22+2 16+826-2

３×４ 21+3 6+9+9 23+1 20+4 25-1

17+7 29-5

31-7

33-9 24-0 18+6 ４×３３×8

20-2

9+9

9×26×３

3×62×9

64 24 12 1８ 14 12

計算をして□を　同じ答えの色でぬろう！
けいさん　　　　　　　　おな   こた　　 いろ

計算をして□を　同じ答えの色でぬろう！
けいさん　　　　　　　　おな   こた　　 いろ

2 年生 1年生


