

2年生

				8×8				
			4×6	$19+5$	8×3			
		$15+9$	2×6	$32-8$	$19+5$	$20+4$		
		$28-4$	$23+1$	$21+3$	$8+8+8$	$27-3$		
	$26-2$	$5+9+10$	$31-7$	$7+8+9$	6×2	$22+2$	$16+8$	
	$7+7+10$	3×4	$21+3$	$6+9+9$	$23+1$	$20+4$	$25-1$	
3×8	$17+7$	$29-5$	$10+10+4$	$33-9$	$24-0$	$18+6$	4×3	6×4
			6×3	$20-2$	9×2			
			2×9	$9+9$	3×6			

64

24

12

18

けいさん
計算をして□を
おなこたいろ
同じ答えの色でぬろう！

1年生

				$1+13$			$2+12$	
				$6+8$	$19-5$	$7+7$		
		$1+11$		$5+7$	$9+3$	$15-1$	$2+10$	$6+6$
		$12+0$		$15-3$	$20-8$	$20-6$	$0+12$	$16-4$
		$3+11$		$8+6$	$17-3$	$14-0$	$0+14$	$9+5$
		$3+9$		$7+5$	$10+2$	$18-4$	$4+8$	$8+4$
		$13-1$		$18-6$	$21-9$	$5+9$	$14-2$	$19-7$

14

12

けいさん
計算をして□を
おなこたいろ
同じ答えの色でぬろう！